
County CPS Email Phone 

Albany 

Tracy 

Young tracy.copsa@gmail.com  307-760-7073 

Big Horn 

Karen 

Sylvester karensylvester831@gmail.com 307-272-8503 

Campbell 

Ashley 

Whisler adw50@ccgov.net 307-687-6490 

Carbon Sally Patton Sally@wyobbbs.org 307-321-1093 

Converse 

Lisa 

Patterson lisa.patterson@conversecountywy.gov 307-351-6378 

Crook Kathy Cluff kathy.cluff@wyo.gov 307-290-0424 

Fremont 

Tauna 

Groomsmith tauna.groomsmith@wyo.gov 307-856-1435 

Goshen 

Lynette 

Saucedo lynettesaucedo@yahoo.com 307-534-6566 

Hot 

Springs 

Tricia 

McPhie tricia.mcphie@wyo.gov 307-864-3311 

Johnson Bill Hawley bhawley@johnsoncowy.us 307-684-2564 

Laramie 

Brittany 

Wardle brittany.Wardle@crmcwy.org  307-773-8260 

Lincoln 

Brittany 

Ritter britter@lcwy.org 307-390-8442 

Natrona 

Hailey 

Rodgers hrodgers@cnchd.org 307-577-9755 

Niobrara 

Kerry 

Steward kstewardprevention@gmail.com 307-351-2752 

Park 

Wendy 

Morris wmorris@codyregionalhealth.org 307-578-2707 

Sheridan Ann Perkins aperkins@sheridancounty.com 307-675–2494 

Sublette Trisha Scott trisha.scott@wyo.gov 307-749-5004 

Sweetwater 

Megan 

Weston mweston@swcounseling.org 307-352-6677 

" 

Danielle 

Deters ddeters@swcounseling.org 307-352-6677 

Teton 

Crystal 

Peacor crystal.peacor@wyo.gov 307-733-6401 

Uinta 

Kendra 

Safford kendra.safford1@wyo.gov 

307-789-9203 

ext. 212 

Washakie Lila Jolley wcprevention@washakiecounty.net 307-272-5294 

Weston Kristi Lipp klipp0204@gmail.com 307-746-5582 
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